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PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 
Final Prof. MBBS Annual Examination 2023 for Mohtarma Benazir Bhutto Shaheed Medical College, Mirpur will be 

held according to following schedule: 

Objectively Structured Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce (Time: 9:00 a.m.) 
 

Examination Centre: Mohtarma Benazir Bhutto Shaheed Medical College, Mirpur. 
 
 

Date Day Obstetrics & Gynaecology 
Unit-I 

19th March 2024 Tuesday Group-A 

20th March 2024 Wednesday Group-B 

21st March 2024 Thursday Group-C 

22nd March 2024 Friday Group-D 

 
 

 

Date Day Medicine & Allied  
Unit-I 

25th March 2024 Monday Group-A 

26th March 2024 Tuesday Group-B 

27th March 2024 Wednesday Group-C 

28th March 2024 Thursday Group-D 

 
 
 

Date Day Surgery & Allied  
Unit-I Unit-II 

29th March 2024 Friday Group-A Group-B 

30th March 2024 Saturday Group-C Group-D 
 
 
 

Date Day Paediatrics 
Unit-I 

30th March 2024 Saturday Group-A 

1st April 2024 Monday Group-B 

2nd April 2024 Tuesday Group-C 

3rd April 2024 Wednesday Group-D 

 
 
 

Group 
Group-A 

074140   to   074165   (26) 
Group-B 

074166   to   074190   (25) 
Group-C 

074191   to   074215   (25) 
Group-D 

074216   to   074240   (25) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Deputy CoE 
 
 
 
 
 

Controller of Examinations 


